1*:1!:&5

AR Rl

SRR LR _,l 8 HL‘-;!.E,‘: b IR AL 1 I I T iy =T Hjen i rg'ln_r,-.:r!rﬂ-.ﬂgqllﬂﬂ A 1391 A !!-:=:||_l |.-| |'|1= |~ o[
: t [ ' b H | s 14 \ ci i I |

F-1iTRT ' HEADLIGHT ASSY if ||

;
e
FI=1

FE BHRA THEE i
REF. FART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH aTY
1 |NCVE140-D1 T B AT i Headlight wirness 1
2 |NCVE140 B AT Bl IHEADLIGHT UNIT 1
a1 [NCVE14D-02 = WUT ANDJUST 1
4 |NCVE140-03 BRI A BULB,HEADLIGHT(STAMNLEY) 1
5 [NCVE140-04 BT TSR BULB,WINKER{12V 10W}STANLEY) 2
& |NCVE140-05 +T ICLIP,HEADLIGHT 2
7 INCVE140-06 L3y BOLTADJUSTING 1

il i R P AR iy | I il




F-z{fy 5 g METER ASSY

e e e ok EE—————— =

?
|

FE e EHEE e
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH ary
1 [NDCE1207X-01 HMEETITE Bulb &5
2 |NDGE120YX-02 W EIAT T3 'Bulb B
3 |NDCE120YX WEER 'SPEEDOMETER ASSY.(KPH) 1
4 [|NDCE120YX-03 TE. METER COMP.,SPEED & FUEL 1
5 INDCE120YX-04 { A GLASS 1
§ |NDCE120¥X-05 e CASE GOMP, UNDER 1
7 |NDCE120%X-06 E AT {Bulb 1
8 [NDCE120YX-07 LT {SOCKET COMP 1
8 |NDCE1207X-08 e A iF‘LATE ASSY. REFLECTING 1
10 |NDCE1207X%-09 WEITE IBulb3 2




11 |NDCE120YX-10 prE O-RING,10%1.5 1
12 |FBO1024 *mk4.2*16 \SCREW N4 2x16 3
13 |M59F040 EEAR |CABLE ASSY.,SPEEDOMETER 1
14 |FBO1023 XEEML.2213 'SCREW M4.2%13 2
15 960005000 #£E5 WASHER 5 3
F-3 SWITCH/CABLE/NURRIR
B
&

& BfriRE FHER =it
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ' ENGLISH QTyY
1 |N12F020 y: - A CABLE COMP., THROTTLE 1
2 |NCVEOTO-01 BahF SWITCH UNIT,STARTER 1
3 |NCVEORD-01 T I 5% \Dimmer, headlight 1
4 |NCVEQBD-D2 HEETF* Trun signal switch 1

3




F-4FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

£
L3 L L DB
REF. PART MO. CHINESE ENGLISH
17 |NCV1D130-31 B i R A Sorew
18 |NCV1D130-32 MR R E S AR \WWasher
19 INCV1D130-33 +% (Circlip
20 [NCWVID130-34 CIE SUpE e SCREW,FLAT4*12
21  |NCWV1D130-33 SR SCREW-WASHER, 4712
22 |NCV1D130-36 Lk SCREW-WASHER




F-5 HANDLE FIPE/HANDLE COVER

& FHRE -
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
17 |FBO1023 Bk M. 2x13 b
18  |845048016 + i AR ST4.8x16 SCREW-WASHER,4*18 a
19 |B46042019 T FEEEHIIRE ST4.2x19 SCREW-WASHER,ST4.2~18 2
20 |2074105016 + A EReTMS> 18 SCREW, TAPPING M5x16 2
21  |NDCGO04 *EPR L Head, left grip rubber 1

&




F-6h B LA STEERING STEM ASSY

Fe FH-RE EHEH Wi
REF. PART MO, CHIMESE ! ENGLISH aTy
1 |LOOHOOS LREE S |BALL SET,STEEL "6x23 1
2 |MCVHODE Tk E BALL SET.STEEL,*6=29 1
3 |LODHO00 L EERR [RACE,STEERING TOF BALL 1
4 [NCVHOD4 TiEE RACE.STEERING BOTTOM BALL 1
5 |LOOBOS4 SHERE NUT,STEERING STEM LOCK 1
§ |LODHDO3 L RACE,STEERING TOP CONE 1
7 |NowHDO2 TEE RACE STEERING BOTTOM CONE 1
g8 |NCVBOS1 g =g =] DUST SEAL STEERING HEAD 1
9 |NCVEOSO FEE e STEERING STEM ASSY 1
10 {LOODOS3 pol A THREAD COMP. STEERING HEAD TOF 1
i1 |578710040 iR M 10x45 BOLT,FLANGE, 10%45 4

10




F-7 B4R FRONT FENDER

FFa B0 FEEH Hni
REF. FPART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |MSSP09E EE#SXK GUIDE,FR.BRAKE CABLE 1
2 |NCWCO11X81 Bl R AT FENDER A FR.*NHABTP* 1
3 |NCvCoz BIE RS R FENDER B.FR. 1
4 [NCVCO11X61-01 B COLLAR.FR.FENDER 1
5 |FEOS000 HHRE £ TMS NUT,CLIP S 1
6 |FBO3063 il Fob Sxp8xq13x4 COLLAR, MAIN SIDE COVER 3
7 |57830B025LBX MR 2 fiMEx25 BOLT FLANGE,6*25 3
8 |S78TDE01Z A EREMEx12 BOLT,FLANGE,6*12 1




F-& W H® FRONT FORK

= EHRG EHEF ME

REF. PART NO. CHINESE ! ENGLISH QTY
17 |M002BO20YB-15 e WASHER,SPECIAL,BMM 2
18 |MDOZBOZ0YE-16 HAESEREE O-RING 2

13




F-0 B3 T 5 CALIPER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MaSTER

Fr& BT FHEE R
REF. PART NO. CHIMESE . ENGLISH QTY
1 |NCW1D130-1 BRETREER Bracket sub assy.Fr,caliper 1
2 |NCV1D130-02 [E Boit 2
3 |NCV1D130-03 BRFHTRIELS Piston o)
4 |NCVID130-04 Wik TREESEE iSeal set,piston 4
5 |NCV1D130-05 HRFEEES Spring,pad 1
6 |NCV1D130-06 BRTRELEHAEE Beoot.pin bush 1
7 {NCVID130-07 L. %3 Bolt 1
& |MCVID130-08 BEERF iy 4 Rubber cap 1
9 |NCV1D130-00 HEFTESHE Bolt,pin ' 1
10 {MCV1D130-10 R TESHENSASE Mut 1
11 |NCV1D130-11 HEINTRERE& purmb body 1
i2 [NCV1D130-12 HEFFEENE Boot 1
13 |NCV1D130-13 BB R Pad set, Fr 2

14




F-10 #i% 8B 5 FRONT WHEEL ASSY

N@/‘

&

EE s FHRS B{FEH e
REF. PART MO. CHINESE | ENGLISH QTY
1 MO0JO30 EHREEHE \Collar, FR wheel side 1
2 |LoODO40 il R 'Front hube 1
3 |NSSD020-01 e 5 By L |Dust ring 1
4 |N58D020-02 Wk Bearing z
5 |N58D020-03 MEmNEE iCaoliar, FR whesl 1
& |NSSDO20 EEFE Front wheel assy 1
7 |LOOLZ064 DECE T Axle, front whesl 1
8 (LOODOSD B 2k J Front tira 1
3 |NSSD020-04 i Flap,front whesel 2
10 |[NCWV1D130-14 BerE Disc plate, front disc brake 1
11 [NADD1&0 gt N Gear box,speadometer 1
12 |NADD160-01 gt Gear box,speadometer 1
13 |NADD1G0-D2 i Oil Seal 1
14 |NADD160-03 iHERFE Drive disc,speedometer 1
15 |B18712000XY 2EBFAFZMHERD INut M12*1.25 1

15



F-11 E®ZHBREAR ERAKE PAMEL

e Tk i 5 B
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
16 |NADD110YBE-14 e NUT,HEX. 6MM 1
17 |MADD110YE-15 - 244 MUT HFX_ Shihd 1
18 |910020020 FOHp2.0x20 PIM,SPLIT,2.0715 1
19 |NADD110YB-16 635 BOLT.FLANGE 635 1
20 |NADD110YE EHlE IR REAR BRAKE PANEL 1

17




F-13 B EE REAR WHEEL ASSY

BB B THE WE
REF, PART NO. CHIMESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |(LDOBD150-01 e SPROCKET 1
2 |NSSD030-01 e DAMPING PAD 1
3 |N59D030-02 £ LA 1
4 |NS9DO30-03 ESERE ‘Collar i
5 |MS9DO20 iR E Rear wheal assy 1
& |LCOBD150-02 v Lt Front Wheel Hub 1
7 |LoDBD150-03 A A IBolt 4
8 |N58D030-04 BRHAHAE Inner collar 1
g |N58D030-05 BT E Washer 1
[ 10 |LOODOBO M Kear tube 1

11 |LOODOTO I=E N Rear tire 1
12 |LOCBD150 gl =N Damping pad 1
13 |N59D030-08 % Bearing 2
14 |LODLZ025 EEHM12%211 |AXLE,RRWHEEL 1
15 |LOOBD150-04 T Inut 4
16 |LOOBD150-05 [ \Cover 1




F-13 G 28 REAR WHEEL ASSY

5 L D] i
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH QTY
17 INAD3D1TOBX-01 L5y Mut 1
12  |NAD3DATOBX-02 BE Washer 1
19 |NAD3D1TOBX-U3 b 5 Suing washer 1
20 [LOOBD150-06 Ex |Bearing 1
21 |NAD3DITOBX HEETRE Chain adjuster i




F-13 5% FUEL TANK

& LR ER
REF. PART MO. CHINESE ENGLISH ary
1 [MDCE340 4 45 MR B A Fugl sensaT comp 1
2 |s7arT06012 AL ERRMEx12 \BOLT ME*12 . 4
3 |NDCCODOTA Pl i Fuel tank 1
4 |FBOBOOT A+=+FB9 clip 4
5 |L44G0D23 AT Inlet ofl fube fong 1
& |LOOZCO25 = Fuel fittar 1
7  |MO0GO24 i Inlet oil tube short 1
g |NDCCODOTAO1 R B CAPFUEL FILLER 1
9 |[N31G136 1 PACKING FUEL FILLER GAP 1

20




F-14 385 HF/E 5T SEAT/GRAB RAILLUGGAGE BOX

= EHEHS EHEE i
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ‘_ ENGLISH QaTy
16 [9074105016 + S B ETME 16 'CLIP,BATTERY COVER 1
17 |NDCCD05-05 ] INUT HEX, BMM 2
18 |578706012 7oA Sk 2 HIREMG 12 BOLT,FLANCE,6*12 2
10 |578708016 AL EEEME<16 |BOLT,FLANGE,3*16 4
20 |578306035LBX AR 2 REIME=35 BOLT FLANGE,6"35 3
21 |617006000 18 MRS NUT,HEX, ,6MM 2
22 |FBOB003 g2 M5 NUT, SPRING, 5MM ™ 1
23 [INDCC251 B ER & 1




F-15 EiEERAIR CLEANER

e B FHER B
REF. PART MO, CHINESE - ENGLISH Q1Y
1 INCGQD20-01 EEE Air cleaner assy 1
2 |NCGOH20-02 DA Filter module,air filter 1
3 |NCGQD20-03 ZoyE R R |Hexagon bolt MEx20 1
4 |NCGQ020-04 REER Big pad o6 1
5 [FBO4005 &R MEx12-8 BOLT M&*12-8 2
& |NCGQODZ0-05 FHEAE Hexagon bolt M5x20 1
7 |NCGQD20-08 BETEIST4.8X16 Big pad ©5 4
B |NCGQHD20 EHBREA Tool kit 1

23




F-16 #HE& EXHAUST MUFFLER

= B0 T wl
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ' EMGLISH QTY
1 [NDCQD10TA-O1 R GASKET.EX.PIPE : 1
2 |NDCQO107A-D2 B RUBBER PROTECTOR PACKING 1
3 [NDCOO107A-03 P R i AR \COVER,FR.MUFFLER 1
4 |NDCQO10TA-D4 bt IR COVER,RR.MUFFLER 1
5 |NDCOQO0TA-05 BE RUBBER, FROTECTOR MOUNTING 3
§ |NDCQOIOTA HERERA MUFFLER COMP.,EX. 1
7 INDCOO107A-06 AEEZHRE BOLT FLANGE,8*30 1
B |57470B040 A X T ME*40 ([BOLT.FLANGE,8"40 i
g |NDCQO107A-OT L2 COLLAR WINKER STAY 2
10 [NDCQO107A-08 SRiEG"14 BOLT FLANGE(SH)E" 14 1
11 |NDCQO10TA-09 Ao i BOLT.BODY COVER SETTING p
12 |560008000 MG NMUT,FLANGE MM 2
13 |NMDCQOMOTA-10 i WASHER, PLAIN,EMM 1
14 |617008000 18l 7= AR EME NUT, FLANGE,BMM 1
15  [SG0008000 Frey it WASHER,PLAIN,BMM 1




F-17 BiE/ 2 5h 3% PEDALKICK STARTER ARN

e E T

REF. PART NO. CHINESE ; ENGLISH QTY
1 |LoOGDAGABCR et ARM ASSY. KICK STARTER 1
2 |NDCD180BCR-02 EE=t g SWITCH ASSY RR.STOP 1
3 INADKOSO T # FF ¥ SPRING,STOP SWITCH 1
4 {LOODS36-01 BEFH Link, Rear brake 1
5 ILO0DS36-02 EHEFARSS 'Adjusting nut,rear brake link 1
6 |NDCD1BOBCR fa BB R IPEDAL COMP. BRAKE 1
7 |LODQD168BCR-01 §P458435 'BOLT, FLANGE, 8*35 1
8 |M11KD40 S 3] 1 O SPRING,ASSY. RR.BRAKE RETURMN 1
9 |NDCFO30 RiEd s CABLE COMP..BRAKE LOCK 1
10 910020020 T O4Re2.0%20 \PIN,SPLIT 2.0°20 1
11 |LOODS36-04 TR :Spring,rear brake link 1
12 |LOODS36-05 SRR \Retainer, rear brake link 1
13 [LOODS36-06 SIS 7 CLIP,SWITCH COVER 1
14 |LOODS36-07 1= i WASHER, PLAIN,5MM 1
15 |LOODS36 [=EIEug s ik Raar brake link unit i

25




F-18 BB 5 STEP

F& EfrmE R

REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMNGLISH
16 |NDCA160-05 B IVASHER, PLAIN, GMM 2
17 |MDCA180-08 Fro PIN,SPLIT,1.8*15 2
18 |NDCA110-03 s s _ SPRING ASIDE STAND 1
19 INDCA110-04 i BAR COMP., SIDE STAND 1
20 {NDCA110-05 LR |BOLT,SIDE STAND PIVOT 1
21 |NDCA170 HEREL R ‘HOLDER,R.PILLION STEP 1
22 |NDCA160 2 TR B B R HOLDER,L.PILLION STEP i

E? ' P |



F-19% %% CENTER STAND

o= EHHT THER s
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |910030030 FOiEe3.0=30 PIN,SPLIT,3.0%25 1
2 |NDCA100-01 A BUSH,STOPPER PLATE 1
3 |NDGA100 R STAND COMP. MAIN 1
4 |LOOHD40 E--:k | SHAFT, RR.BRAKE PIVOT 1
5 |PCEKO20 ExEE SPRING,MAIN STAND 1
6 |NI1POA0LX BEREW HOOK MAIN STAND SPRING 1
T |M13G112 EEREA R RUBBER,STAND STOPFER 1

28




F-20 F 2 /48% 7 SWINGARM

e BFRD FAEEH ik
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH Qary
1 NDCC180 LER CASE DRIVE CHAIN UPPER 1
2 TR CASE,DRIVE CHAIN LOWER 1
3 |LO0DL1Z 5 \CHAIN,DRIVE(DID420AD-1 02RE){DAIDO) 1
4 |LoopLiz-01 R JOINT, DRIVE CHAIN(DAIDO) 1
5 |NOD1G118 il 3 B Fix Rubber ring,Side cover .
6 |FBO2001 A b 5=18=4 COLLAR, CHAIN CASE MOUNTING 2
7 |NDCGO38 ML CAP,CHAIN CASE PEEP HOLE 1
B |N52GO0S B+ PACKING,DRIVE CHAIN CASE 1
g |INDCAOMSOPSH-01 EE A ARM.RR.BRAKE STOPFER 1
10 |NDCAD0PSH EREH SWINGARM SUB ASSY..RR. 1
11 |578306012 Fo il iR SERETME=2Z BOLT, FLANGE 6*12 4
12 |LooPZ123 T |BOLT,SWINGARM PIVOT 1

13 |NDCAQROPSH-02 TR BOLT A BRAKE STOPPER 1
14 |NDCADZOPSH-03 s NUT,HEX.,BMM 1
15 |817310000XY FEMEH-FMI0 NUT,HEX., 10MM 1
16 |NDCADSOPSH-04 i WASHER, PLAIN, 8MM 1

29




F-21 ERE REAR CUSHION

F5 B iFimi ZHEH #E2
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 :’:EZ:E:; EE/a Rk ICUSHION ASSY, RR.{SHOWA) 2
2 |NADSBO30YH-01 HE BUSH,RUBBER ys
3 |NADSBO30YH-02 FE BUSH,RUBBER 2
4 |NADSBO30YH-03 I | COLLAR,RUBBER BUSH{SHOWA) 4
5 |960010000 Ep10 VWASHER, PLAIN, 10MM 4
6 |B02010000BCR EEEHMI0 NUT HEX.CAP,10MM 2
7 |8187T10000XY 2 &E AAEEEHEREMI0 MUT,HEX,, 10MM 2
B |FBO2089 Fig10 WASHER, PLAIN, 10MK 2




| i M1 AL d RLad 8F R 4 A mmm

8!

e LI L -

& EEn EHER HE
REF. PART MNO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
{1 |NDCKOOOLBX-01 FE 4 A SPRING LOCK KEY SETTING i
2  |INDCKODOLBX-02 ERtE S0 WASHER,SEAT LOCK 1
3 |NDCKO0OLEX-03 ER S LOCK ASSY ., SEAT 1
4 |NDCCO15 G kEE FENDER,RR. 1
5 |57T8708018 o4 S X AR ME 1R |BOLT,FLANGE,B*16 3
& |FBOBOOS BT F M4 2% 17 =11 Clip 2
7 |NDCCO15-01 BE PLUG,CONE TYPE 1
8 |FBO1023 kM4 2x13 SCREW TAPPING 412 2
g |FB01003 FSkME=16 BOLT,FLANGE 6*12 2

32




F-23 ERT REAR COMEINATION LIGHT

L

FE EHRE na

REF. PART MO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NCWVE210 BT B R LIGHT ASSY. RR.COMBIMATION 1
2 |NMCWE210-01 iT7= Heusging,taillight , 1
3 |NCVE210-02 EERMTITR Cover, rear right winker 1
4 |NCVEZ10-03 BT BASE COMP., TAILLIGHT 1
5 |NCVE210-04 s PACKING 1
& |NCVEZ210-05 [ 4T i e i Rubber ring taillight socket 2
7 [FBO30O1 it Epb. 521 8x4 COLLAR, TAILLIGHT MOUNTING 2
8 [NCVEZ210-06 ICE A AR COVER,R.DUMMY 1
9 |MCVE210-07 BAENRATIR Cowver,rear laft winker 1
10 |NCVEZ10-08 EESEILTEEE COVER.L.DUMMY 1
11 |NCVE210-08 ERITITE BULB, WINKER(12V 10W){STANLEY) 2
12 |NGVE210-10 BiTira BULB, TAILLIGHT{12V 15/5W)(STANLEY) 1
13 |NCVE210-11 2303 GROMMET,SIDE COVER 1
14 |NCVE210-12 85T SCREW TAPPING, 4%25 2
15 |57B306025LBX FMmL e SIREG25 BOLT, FLANGE %25 2

33




-

F-25 F i WIRING HARNESS

& EHam3g FiEER iR
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMNGLISH QTY
1 |NDCEDCO otk 8N WIRE HARMNESS 1
2 |N231G035 SE R WIRE HARNESS BAND 3
3 |LDOTEOQSO kRS col 3 1
4 |MOOFEC1D AT bR B R IGNITION COIL 1
5 |57B305020CX A RME=20 BOLT M5X20 2
& |LODED40 ) 3 B . A FLASH RELAY 1
7 jLOCHEDZ20 if R B REGULATOR 1
8 |LOCED30 B SRRE N STARTING RELAY 1
5 |LODE330CK e R HORM 1
10 |STET706012 FAFEEEHEEME=12 BOLT MEx12 1
11 JLOOED30-01 STARTING RELAY COLLAR 1

| EThEERIREE




[F-zﬁ &2 FRAME BODY

[r-:: -:';*_'-', ) _@ :
1.-._1 oo 'l-.'_l.'f:-‘:r
i
]
|
'ﬂf""

& B4R R
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |MDCKoOOLBX-02 AREER KEY SET 1

2 (971008000 TinEAG Washer 8

5 [NDCKOOOLBX04 e - o e = SO TSOCKETES- — -
4 |NDCKDOOLBX-DS i KEY SET,.SHUTTER 1
5 |NDCKOOOLEX-06 FHEE KEY, BLANK 1
& [NDCAQDOSQ TRBR BODY COMP._ FRAME 1
7 |NDCAODOSQ-01 i AR SR STAY FR.TOP COVER 1
g8 |FBO1003 A FEME=16 SCREW MEx16 2
g |819006010 + E T AR ME= 10 BOLT MEx10 2
10 |§17008000 18 AREME NUT FLANGE,BMM 3
11 |578708035 ol MR MEx35 BOLT FLANGE,8"35 2
12 |578708095 7o s [ ERAE MO=O5 BOLT.FLANGE,B*85 1
13 |578708115 o E 2 HEREMEx113 BOLT,FLANGE.8"112 1
14 |578T0B105 FAEEmEEEME=105 BOLT,FLANGE,B*105 1
16 960006000 TR Eh g WASHER & 2
16 |NDCAODOSQ-02 =RERE GLUE 2

39




F-26 TS REELT FRONT TOP COVER/POSITI 1 LIGHT

] FiHRE FHEE HE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NDCEA430 AT B ILIGHT UNIT , POSITION 1

2 |NDCE490-01 AT 1T BB SOCKET COMP 1 -
3 |NDCE490-02 178 BULE { 12W/5W ) 1
4 |MDCC165%61 HEHR COVER, FR.TOP B200M" 1
5 |[NDCC208Y0G BT P i LOUVER, FR.TOP*326C7 1
& |NDCCB60B) T AR COVER. FR.UPPER"NH282M" 1
7 |NDCE480-03 Ik SCREW,6*12 2
8 |907410501M6 +3EREE SCREW.VISOR SPECIAL SETTING 2
g |FROBOOS BMFT NUT,SPRING,4MM 1
10 |NDCJ001 BEEEF CLIP.SNAP FITTING(PO){NATURAL) 2
11 |FBOS003 & M5 NUT,GLIP, 5 8
12 |FBO1023 FELM4 2x13 SCREW TAPPING 4.2%13 3
13 |845042019 +P i sk B EARETST4.2% 18 SCREW, TAPPING,5T4.2%19 2
14 |FB0O1023 * ML 2%13 SCREW, TAPPING 4.2°13 1




F-27 W& MAIN PIPE COVER

B FHIED BHHE R
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ' ENGLISH QTyY
1 |WDCPOELBX FHEAETFES bracket, left windshield cover 1
2 |NDCC1056) iR E COVER,MAIN PIPE*NHZ262M" q
3 |NDCC127X61 L AR ‘COVER,R.MAIN PIPE SIDE*B200M* 1
4 |NDCC128X61 = RAR COVER,L.MAIN PIPE SIDE"B200M" 1
5 |FBO1003 AEAEMEX16 SCREW 618 2
6 |9074105016 +EHBIRETM5x16 BOLT,FLANGE M5x16" 10
7 |FR0O&005 & BT -FFMA.2x1T=11 MUT,SPRING,4.2MIM 1
g8 |FBO8D0D3 BEF+ NUT, CLIP, S 2
g  |NDD1G118 il 36 B e e RUBBER,HANDLE MOUNTING 2
10 |FBO1023 FmM4. 2213 SCREW M4.2%13 1
11 |578306016LBX Fof SR SR BOLT. FLANGE,6*16 2
12  |NDCPO20LBX AR T braclet. Right windshiekd cover 1

7




F-28 B#{+3 BODY COVER

e BHRE BHER HR
REF. PART NO, CHINESE ' ENGLISH aTy
16 |FBO1023 Kk 845M4.2%13 SCREW TAPPING, M4.2x13 23
17 |FBO1023 84504 2213 SCREW, TAPPIMNG M4 2% 13 3
18 |57B708012 SAEEEMEEMEx12 BOLT, FLANGE M&=12 1




F-29 MiZETE Tool Kit

o) TS BiEAR wE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE i ENGLISH QTy
1 |LOOMODOS IRB Tool bag 1
2 |LoONODS o5 4 4 Slip-joint pliers 1
3 |LooNOO1 RIGEEMET Spark phag wranch 1
4 [LoONDOZ ) | Double-end screw driver 1
5 |LoONGO3 FF O FFE8x10 iOpen-ended spanner 8+10 1
6 |LOONCD4 FOmF12=14 Open-ended spanner 12x14 1
7 |LOONOOOCXK ik Tool Kit 1
& |LOONOOS FOEFE13=415 Open-ended spanner 13x15 1

1




